Government of India Ministry of External Affairs (United Nations Political Division) ***

No. U.II/551/45/2017 MOEAF/R/2017/51237

Dated: 22rd December, 2017

To.

Rahul H. No. 379, Sector-15 Sonipat, Haryana – 131001.

Sir,

Please refer to your RTI application received in this Division on 10.12.2017. The response to your RTI application is as follows:

- 2. The information sought is not available in the records of this division.
- 3. If you are aggrieved with this reply, you may file an appeal with Shri Vidhu P. Nair, Director(UNP) and Appellate Authority, UNP Division, Ministry of External Affairs, Room No. 2018, 'A' Wing, Jawaharlal Nehru Bhawan, 23-D, Janpath, New Delhi-110011, Ph.: 011-49018413 within 30 days of receipt of this letter.

(Basir Ahmed)
Under Secretary to Govt. of India
Room No. 2029, 'A' Wing,
Jawaharlal Nehru Bhawan,
23-D, Janpath, New Delhi-110011.
Ph.: 011-49018411

CC to:

1. Under Secretary (RTI), MEA, New Delhi

2007

RTI REQUEST DETAILS			
Registration No. :	MOEAF/R/2017/51237	Date of Receipt :	10/12/2017
Type of Receipt :	Online Receipt	Language of Request :	English
Name:	Rahul	Gender:	Male
Address:	H.no. 379 sec 15 sonipat, Haryana, Haryana, Pin:131001		
State :	Haryana	Country:	India
Phone No. :	Details not provided	Mobile No. :	+91-8860909986
Email :	saroha379@gmail.com		
Status(Rural/Urban):	Urban	Education Status :	Graduate
Is Requester Below Poverty Line?:	No	Citizenship Status	Indian
Amount Paid :	10)	Mode of Payment	Payment Gateway
Does it concern the life or Liberty of a Person ?	No(Normal)	Request Pertains to :	US (UNP)
Information Sought :	How many countries in world support claim of India on INDIA administered kashmir, pakistan occupied kashmir and askai chin. Please name each country separately for each of the three part of jammu and kashmir.		